CERTIFIED COACHES/SUPPLEMENTAL ASSIGNMENTS

TRACY
TRACY
JEREMY
Kip

Kip

Kip

Kip

Kip
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT
Chelsie
Chelsie
Chelsie
ERIC
CHRISTINA
DUANE
DUANE
DUANE
Rickey
Rickey
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
WESLEY
Shelbi
Carol
SHAWN
SHAWN
TYSON
TYSON
TYSON
Logan
Logan
JONATHAN
MELISSA
PATRICK
AKEMI
AKEMI
Joyann
Joyann

BRATCHER
BRATCHER
BURGESS
Crofts
Crofts
Crofts
Crofts
Crofts
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
Gorseth
Gorseth
Gorseth
HELD
HIGLEY
HIGLEY
HIGLEY
HIGLEY
Kamimae
Kamimae
Mount
Mount
Mount
PACK
Pollock
Proctor
SCOW
scow
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
Stirm
Stirm
TITELBAUM
TREES
WEYMOUTH
WHITELEY
WHITELEY
Williams
Williams

Assignment

PHS BASEBALL COACH

PHS FOOTBALL ASST

ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

PHS FOOTBALL COACH

LEAGUE ADMIN

S/Y LEAGUE

MMS BASKETBALL COACH BOYS 7TH
STUDENT COUNCIL

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

LEAGUE ADMIN

S/Y LEAGUE

VOCATIONAL AG

PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR
PHS CHEERLEADING COACH
EXTRA PERIOD

Vo-Tech/ FCCLA Advisor

PHS CROSS COUNTRY COACH

PHS TENNIS COACH

PHS ANNUAL

PHS SOFTBALL ASST

H.S. ASST. CHEER

MMS ASST. WRESTLING

MMS TRACK AND FIELD COACH
M.S. ATHLETIC DIRECT

MMS ANNUAL AND NEWSPAPER
PHS SOFTBALL ASST

CNA ADDITIONAL DUTIES

MMS BASKETBALL COACH BOYS 8TH
MMS BASKETBALL ASST GIRLS 8TH
CTE COMMERCIAL WELDING
PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR
PHS FOOTBALL ASST

PHS BASKETBALL ASST GIRLS

PHS VOLLEYBALL ASST

MMS TENNIS COACH

MARKETING ADVISOR

EXTRA PERIOD

MMS VOLLEYBALL ASST 7TH GRADE
MMS BASKETBALL COACH GIRLS 7T
VOCATIONAL AG

PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR

Contract Amount

$3,015.00
$3,225.00
$1,950.00
$4,015.00
$1,675.00
$1,625.00
$2,008.00
$6,593.00
$4,016.00
$1,675.00
$1,675.00
$2,802.00
$6,537.00
$1,075.00
$6,116.00
$2,912.00
$2,680.00
$2,600.00
$2,008.00
$1,050.00
$1,075.00
$2,008.00
$2,008.00
$2,100.00
$1,000.00

$940.00
$2,867.00
$2,008.00
$2,008.00
$2,802.00
$6,537.00
$3,225.00
$1,200.00
$1,880.00
$1,340.00
$3,515.00
$6,343.00
$1,670.00
$1,610.00
$2,502.00
$5,836.00


https://5,836.00
https://2,502.00
https://1,610.00
https://1,670.00
https://6,343.00
https://3,515.00
https://1,340.00
https://1,880.00
https://1,200.00
https://3,225.00
https://6,537.00
https://2,802.00
https://2,008.00
https://2,008.00
https://2,867.00
https://1,000.00
https://2,100.00
https://2,008.00
https://2,008.00
https://1,075.00
https://1,050.00
https://2,008.00
https://2,600.00
https://2,680.00
https://2,912.00
https://6,116.00
https://1,075.00
https://6,537.00
https://2,802.00
https://1,675.00
https://1,675.00
https://4,016.00
https://6,593.00
https://2,008.00
https://1,625.00
https://1,675.00
https://4,015.00
https://1,950.00
https://3,225.00
https://3,015.00

COMMUNITY AND CLASSIFIED STAFF COACHES

Juan
Cheye
Mariel
Mariel
Mariel
Steve
Mike
Mike
Roy
Tyler
Brad
Brad
Brad
Daniel
Karisa
Kristen
Kristin
Kristin
Michael
Michael
Brian
Brian
Cassie
Frank
Isaiah
Isaiah
Marty
Brett
Rashelle
Rashelle
Rashelle
Jerry
Riley
Noe
Nicole
Nicole
Daniel
Lynnz
Stephanie
Lindsey
Johnny
Stacey
Jeremy
Kamie
Kamie

Alba
Anderson
Avila
Avila
Avila
Bennett
Boudreau
Boudreau
Bullington
Bullington
Coen
Coen
Coen
Cudaback
Daniell
David
David
David
Esquivel
Esquivel
Feeley
Feeley
Galemore
Garcia

Grigg

Grigg
Henry

King
LeBow
LeBow
LeBow
Lunsford
Maloney
Moreno
Nicholson
Nicholson
Pecunia
Rasmussen
Rasmussen
Rodriguez
Schaffer
Spelman
Sweet
Wakeman
Wakeman

Assignment

PHS Soccer Coach Boys Asst

MMS Volleyball Coach 8th Grade A
MMS Basketball Coach Girls 7th Grade
MMS Basketball Asst Boys 8th Grade
MMS Football Asst 8th Grade

PHS Basketball Asst Boys JV

PHS Basketball Coach Boys

S/Y League Boys Basketball

PHS Wrestling Coach - Boys

PHS Wrestling Coach - Girls

PHS Soccer Coach Boys

PHS Tennis Coach-Asst

PHS Basketball Asst Girls (JV)

PHS Baseball Asst

PHS Soccer Coach Girls Asst

MMS Basketball Coach Boys 7th Grade
MMS Basketball Coach Girls 7th Grade
MMS Volleyball Coach 7th Grade A
MMS Wrestling Coach Asst

PHS Wrestling Coach-Asst

MMS Football Asst 7th Grade

MMS Wrestling Coach Asst (Girls)
PHS JV Softball

PHS Golf

PHS Drum Line Instructor

PHS Front Ensemble Instructor

PHS Baseball Asst

PHS Softball Coach

PHS Basketball Coach Girls

PHS Soccer Coach Girls

S/Y League Girls Basketball

PHS Track Asst Coach

PHS Baseball Asst - 1/2 time

PHS Football Asst

PHS Basketball Asst Boys - Frosh/Sophomore

PHS Volleyball Coach

PHS Football Asst

MMS Track Coach

MMS Volleyball Asst 8th Grade - B
PHS Dance

MMS Football Coach 7th Grade

PHS Band Color Guard Fall and Winter
PHS Football Asst

Amount
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$2,225.00
$3,465.00
$1,115.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$1,600.00
$2,400.00
$1,880.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$1,865.00
$1,865.00
$2,175.00
$1,610.00
$1,610.00
$2,100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,100.00
$3,015.00
$3,600.00
$2,675.00
$1,115.00
$2,340.00
$1,050.00
$2,785.00
$2,400.00
$2,785.00
$2,785.00
$1,610.00
$1,865.00
$2,700.00
$1,610.00
$1,000.00
$3,110.00

PHS Basketball Asst Girls (Shared with Logan Stirn $1,200.00

PHS Volleyball Asst

$1,880.00


https://1,880.00
https://Stirm$1,200.00

