CERTIFIED COACHES/SUPPLEMENTAL ASSIGNMENTS

CERTIFIED COACHES/SOFT EEMERTAE ASSIGNMENTS					
		Assignment	Contract Amount		
TRACY	BRATCHER	PHS BASEBALL COACH	\$3,015.00		
TRACY	BRATCHER	PHS FOOTBALL ASST	\$3,225.00		
JEREMY	BURGESS	ASST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$1,950.00		
Kip	Crofts	PHS FOOTBALL COACH	\$4,015.00		
Kip	Crofts	LEAGUE ADMIN	\$1,675.00		
Kip	Crofts	S/Y LEAGUE	\$1,625.00		
Kip	Crofts	MMS BASKETBALL COACH BOYS 7TH	\$2,008.00		
Kip	Crofts	STUDENT COUNCIL	\$6,593.00		
ROBERT	DIXON	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$4,016.00		
ROBERT	DIXON	LEAGUE ADMIN	\$1,675.00		
ROBERT	DIXON	S/Y LEAGUE	\$1,675.00		
Chelsie	Gorseth	VOCATIONAL AG	\$2,802.00		
Chelsie	Gorseth	PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR	\$6,537.00		
Chelsie	Gorseth	PHS CHEERLEADING COACH	\$1,075.00		
ERIC	HELD	EXTRA PERIOD	\$6,116.00		
CHRISTINA	HIGLEY	Vo-Tech/ FCCLA Advisor	\$2,912.00		
DUANE	HIGLEY	PHS CROSS COUNTRY COACH	\$2,680.00		
DUANE	HIGLEY	PHS TENNIS COACH	\$2,600.00		
DUANE	HIGLEY	PHS ANNUAL	\$2,008.00		
Rickey	Kamimae	PHS SOFTBALL ASST	\$1,050.00		
Rickey	Kamimae	H.S. ASST. CHEER	\$1,075.00		
Andrew	Mount	MMS ASST. WRESTLING	\$2,008.00		
Andrew	Mount	MMS TRACK AND FIELD COACH	\$2,008.00		
Andrew	Mount	M.S. ATHLETIC DIRECT	\$2,100.00		
WESLEY	PACK	MMS ANNUAL AND NEWSPAPER	\$1,000.00		
Shelbi	Pollock	PHS SOFTBALL ASST	\$940.00		
Carol	Proctor	CNA ADDITIONAL DUTIES	\$2,867.00		
SHAWN	SCOW	MMS BASKETBALL COACH BOYS 8TH	\$2,008.00		
SHAWN	SCOW	MMS BASKETBALL ASST GIRLS 8TH	\$2,008.00		
TYSON	SMITH	CTE COMMERCIAL WELDING	\$2,802.00		
TYSON	SMITH	PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR	\$6,537.00		
TYSON	SMITH	PHS FOOTBALL ASST	\$3,225.00		
Logan	Stirm	PHS BASKETBALL ASST GIRLS	\$1,200.00		
Logan	Stirm	PHS VOLLEYBALL ASST	\$1,880.00		
JONATHAN	TITELBAUM	MMS TENNIS COACH	\$1,340.00		
MELISSA	TREES	MARKETING ADVISOR	\$3,515.00		
PATRICK	WEYMOUTH	EXTRA PERIOD	\$6,343.00		
AKEMI	WHITELEY	MMS VOLLEYBALL ASST 7TH GRADE	\$1,670.00		
AKEMI	WHITELEY	MMS BASKETBALL COACH GIRLS 7T	\$1,610.00		
Joyann	Williams	VOCATIONAL AG	\$2,502.00		
Joyann	Williams	PAYETTE COUNTY FAIR ADVISOR	\$5,836.00		
/	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· =·······························	, = , = = = = = =		

COMMUNITY AND CLASSIFIED STAFF COACHES

		Assignment	Amount
Juan	Alba	PHS Soccer Coach Boys Asst	\$1,610.00
Cheye	Anderson	MMS Volleyball Coach 8th Grade A	\$1,610.00
Mariel	Avila	MMS Basketball Coach Girls 7th Grade	\$1,610.00
Mariel	Avila	MMS Basketball Asst Boys 8th Grade	\$1,610.00
Mariel	Avila	MMS Football Asst 8th Grade	\$1,610.00
Steve	Bennett	PHS Basketball Asst Boys JV	\$2,225.00
Mike	Boudreau	PHS Basketball Coach Boys	\$3,465.00
Mike	Boudreau	S/Y League Boys Basketball	\$1,115.00
Roy	Bullington	PHS Wrestling Coach - Boys	\$3,000.00
Tyler	Bullington	PHS Wrestling Coach - Girls	\$3,000.00
Brad	Coen	PHS Soccer Coach Boys	\$2,400.00
Brad	Coen	PHS Tennis Coach-Asst	\$1,600.00
Brad	Coen	PHS Basketball Asst Girls (JV)	\$2,400.00
Daniel	Cudaback	PHS Baseball Asst	\$1,880.00
Karisa	Daniell	PHS Soccer Coach Girls Asst	\$1,610.00
Kristen	David	MMS Basketball Coach Boys 7th Grade	\$1,610.00
Kristin	David	MMS Basketball Coach Girls 7th Grade	\$1,610.00
Kristin	David	MMS Volleyball Coach 7th Grade A	\$1,865.00
Michael	Esquivel	MMS Wrestling Coach Asst	\$1,865.00
Michael	Esquivel	PHS Wrestling Coach-Asst	\$2,175.00
Brian	Feeley	MMS Football Asst 7th Grade	\$1,610.00
Brian	Feeley	MMS Wrestling Coach Asst (Girls)	\$1,610.00
Cassie	Galemore	PHS JV Softball	\$2,100.00
Frank	Garcia	PHS Golf	\$1,000.00
Isaiah	Grigg	PHS Drum Line Instructor	\$1,000.00
Isaiah	Grigg	PHS Front Ensemble Instructor	\$1,000.00
Marty	Henry	PHS Baseball Asst	\$2,100.00
Brett	King	PHS Softball Coach	\$3,015.00
Rashelle	LeBow	PHS Basketball Coach Girls	\$3,600.00
Rashelle	LeBow	PHS Soccer Coach Girls	\$2,675.00
Rashelle	LeBow	S/Y League Girls Basketball	\$1,115.00
Jerry	Lunsford	PHS Track Asst Coach	\$2,340.00
Riley	Maloney	PHS Baseball Asst - 1/2 time	\$1,050.00
Noe	Moreno	PHS Football Asst	\$2,785.00
Nicole	Nicholson	PHS Basketball Asst Boys - Frosh/Sophomore	\$2,400.00
Nicole	Nicholson	PHS Volleyball Coach	\$2,785.00
Daniel	Pecunia	PHS Football Asst	\$2,785.00
Lynnz	Rasmussen	MMS Track Coach	\$1,610.00
Stephanie	Rasmussen	MMS Volleyball Asst 8th Grade - B	\$1,865.00
Lindsey	Rodriguez	PHS Dance	\$2,700.00
Johnny	Schaffer	MMS Football Coach 7th Grade	\$1,610.00
Stacey	Spelman	PHS Band Color Guard Fall and Winter	\$1,000.00
Jeremy	Sweet	PHS Football Asst	\$3,110.00
Kamie	Wakeman	PHS Basketball Asst Girls (Shared with Logan Stirr	1 \$1,200.00
Kamie	Wakeman	PHS Volleyball Asst	\$1,880.00